
Course Details & Fee Structure (Classroom Program)

Courses Offered:

● Integrated Engineering Course
Course Duration: 10 Months (250 Hours)
Eligibility: Student should be enrolled in 11th/12th PCM
Subjects Covered: Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics
Course Content: Application Based Lectures, Research Based Assignments, Test Series
(Objective, Subjective & Presentation).
Exams Covered: JEE, CUET & Board Exams

● Integrated Medical Course
Course Duration: 10 Months (250 Hours)
Eligibility: Student should be enrolled in 11th/12th PCB
Subjects Covered: Physics, Chemistry & Biology
Course Content: Application Based Lectures, Research Based Assignments, Test Series
(Objective, Subjective & Presentation).
Exams Covered: NEET, CUET & Board Exams

Fee Structure (Each Course)

Admission Fee ₹ 1,000

Tuition Fee ₹ 54,000

Test Series Fee ₹ 5,000

Total (Annual) ₹ 60,000



Course Details & Fee Structure (Online Program)

Courses Offered:

● Mathematics (For 11th/12th Standard)
Course Duration: 10 Months (250 Hours)
Course Content: Application Based Live Lectures, Research Based Assignments, Test
Series (Objective, Subjective & Presentation).
Exams Covered: JEE, CUET, IPMAT & Board Exams

● Physics (For 11th/12th Standard)
Course Duration: 10 Months (250 Hours)
Course Content: Application Based Live Lectures, Research Based Assignments, Test
Series (Objective, Subjective & Presentation).
Exams Covered: JEE, NEET, CUET & Board Exams

● Chemistry (For 11th/12th Standard)
Course Duration: 10 Months (250 Hours)
Course Content: Application Based Live Lectures, Research Based Assignments, Test
Series (Objective, Subjective & Presentation).
Exams Covered: JEE, NEET, CUET & Board Exams

Fee Structure (Each Course)

Admission Fee ₹ 500

Tuition Fee ₹ 4,500

Test Series Fee ₹ 1,650

Total (Annual) ₹ 6,650


